McDonald County Lender Market Share

Residential
December 2019

CHECKETT 10.5%
PAUL 7.9%
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 5.9%
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE 5.2%
ARVEST BANK LOWELL 3.3%
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA 3.2%
ARVEST BANK ROGERS 3.2%
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS 2.7%
QUICKEN LOANS INC 2.7%
BANDY 2.6%
COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST 2.2%
SIMS 2.2%
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY 2.1%
MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC 2.1%
KUSNETZKY SCHWARTZ ROSENFELD SAILLER & LILLA 2.0%
Others 42.4%
Total: 100.0%

AMWACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2020

ABBEY TITLE COMPANY

KATHLEEN E MILLGARD REVOCABLE TRUST

MILLGARD KATHLEEN
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

HENSON KATHRYN
REYNOLDS KATHHRYN
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

PEMBLETON JANICE
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

WINKLER LONNIE
HINTON MARK
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE

GRAY DANNY

SOUTHWEST CUSTOM METAL FAB LLC

GRAY DANNY
BIG SUGAR BEVERAGE LLC
SCHWARTZ DENTIN
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

YANG KAO
YANG KAO

206 FRANCES ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
3097 RT EE
LANAGAN, MO 64847

482 DUNCAN LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

305 JOHNSON RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
13990 RTE
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

10779 RT E

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
10779 RT E

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
1022 COOPERS RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
1717 BUZZARD GLORY
WASHBURN, MO 65772
1717 BUZZARD GLORY
WASHBURN, MO 65772

24958 STATE HWY 76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
24958 STATE HWY 76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

RECORDED PAGES

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

3094

3029

3166

2913

2967

3084

2914

2915

3150

2961

2989

LOAN AMOUNT

12/20/2019 3 $100,000.00
$100,000.00

12/12/2019 8 $50,000.00

12/31/2019 13 $190,800.00
$240,800.00

12/02/2019 10 $70,000.00
$70,000.00

12/05/2019 15 $239,580.00

12/20/2019 15 $222,400.00
$461,980.00

12/02/2019 12 $306,756.56

12/02/2019 12 $306,756.56

12/30/2019 12 $118,320.00
$731,833.12

12/04/2019 12 $147,000.00

12/09/2019 12 $300,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2020

BAND

HAYNES KENNETH
BANDY

SNEED JOSEPH
NICHOLAS JASON
CARLING

CARPENTER DARIN

CEN REGISTERED AGENT INC

LAUGHLIN BRANDON
CHECKETT

BIG SUGAR BEVERAGE LLC

SCHWARTZ DENTIN
REYNOLDS KATHHRYN
HENSON KATHRYN
YANG KAO

YANG KAO

GRAY DANNY
GRAY DANNY

SOUTHWEST CUSTOM METAL FAB LLC

PEMBLETON

COMMERCE BANK

JANICE

575 REDWOOD LN
NEOSHO, MO 64850

2853 PUMP STATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1717 BUZZARD GLORY
WASHBURN, MO 65772

1717 BUZZARD GLORY
WASHBURN, MO 65772

3097 RT EE

LANAGAN, MO 64847

206 FRANCES ST

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

24958 STATE HWY 76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
24958 STATE HWY 76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
1022 COOPERS RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

10779 RT E

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

10779 RT E

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

482 DUNCAN LN

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 3076 12/18/2019
2019 2999 12/09/2019
2019 3120 12/23/2019
2019 3167 12/31/2019
2019 3110 12/23/2019
2019 3150 12/30/2019
2019 3166 12/31/2019
2019 3029 12/12/2019
2019 2989 12/09/2019
2019 2961 12/04/2019
2019 2915 12/02/2019
2019 2914 12/02/2019
2019 2913 12/02/2019

# OF
PAGES

15

25

12

13

12

12

12

12

10

LOAN AMOUNT

$447,000.00

$81,000.00

$81,000.00
$183,320.00

$186,640.00

$369,960.00

$208,500.00

$208,500.00

$132,554.00

$132,554.00

$118,320.00

$190,800.00

$50,000.00
$300,000.00
$147,000.00
$306,756.56

$306,756.56

$70,000.00

$1,489,633.12
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2020

CARPENTER

DARIN

COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST

JORDAN

RUNDLE

LARRY

KEVIN

L M HENDRICKS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

LM HENDRICKS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

SNGLERT

STEVEN

DAS ACQUISTION COMPANY LLC

BAINTER BONNIE
DULL

MCDONALD MATTHEW
EQUITY BANK

MCDONALD MATTHEW
EVENSON

JESSEN JESSICA
SINGLETON JENNIFER
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

NICHOLAS JASON
SNEED JOSEPH
HAYNES KENNETH

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

575 REDWOOD LN
NEOSHO, MO 64850

1365 RT F

ANDERSON, MO 648318525
23 PACK RD

NOEL, MO 648548126

2297 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 648439391
2297 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 648439391
2297 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 648439391

122 PEARL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

1600 BUZZARD GLORY RD
WASHBURN, MO 657729177

1600 BUZZARD GLORY RD
WASHBURN, MO 657729177

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 3167 12/31/2019
2019 2958 12/04/2019
2019 2992 12/09/2019
2019 3019 12/12/2019
2019 3143 12/27/2019
2019 3124 12/26/2019
2019 3124 12/26/2019
2019 3155 12/30/2019
2019 3120 12/23/2019
2019 2999 12/09/2019
2019 3076 12/18/2019

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

15 $208,500.00

$208,500.00

10 $60,000.00

10 $80,000.00

12 $166,300.00
$306,300.00

14 $131,313.00
$131,313.00

15 $166,666.00
$166,666.00

15 $166,666.00
$166,666.00

4 $72,000.00
$72,000.00

5 $186,640.00

5 $183,320.00

5 $81,000.00

$450,960.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2020

CEARLEY FREDRICK
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

HALL CODY
SANNY JOURNEY
BAKER SAM
DAVIS CHAD
HALL JAMES
CROW CHAD
BARCLAY RONALD

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

KROL

EMILY

GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP

MASSEY JOSH
GRAND SAVINGS BANK

GREEN JOEL
HERRICK

JESSEN JESSICA
SINGLETON JENNIFER
IBERIABANK

TINSLEY SAMUEL

KUSNETZKY SCHWARTZ ROSENFELD SAILLER &

593 WILLIAMS LN
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

200 1ST ST

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
200 IST ST

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
1455 MISER RD

NOEL, MO 64854

2004 BLANKENSHIP RD
NOEL, MO 64854

1291 LAUGHLIN RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
1822 JESSE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
85 ALLISON RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

495 ALMA LN
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

454 SCHLESSMAN RD
ANDERSON, MO 648311300

NONE FRYE RD
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

1856 MOUNTAIN RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 3070 12/18/2019
2019 3043 12/17/2019
2019 3041 12/17/2019
2019 2981 12/09/2019
2019 2970 12/05/2019
2019 2919 12/02/2019
2019 2927 12/02/2019
2019 2983 12/09/2019
2019 3113 12/23/2019
2019 3169 12/31/2019
2019 3155 12/30/2019
2019 3011 12/10/2019

# OF
PAGES

18

15

10

15

10

11

10

15

16

10

15

LOAN AMOUNT
$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$63,500.00

$50,000.00
$130,000.00
$217,000.00
$279,500.00

$90,000.00

$830,000.00

$53,000.00

$53,000.00

$233,646.00

$233,646.00

$170,000.00

$170,000.00

$72,000.00

$72,000.00

$83,420.00

$83,420.00

THE LAND TiTLE PROFESSIORALS SIMGE | 635



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2020
WERRIES DANIEL

LARRY POGUE REVOCABLE TRUST
KATHLEEN E MILLGARD REVOCABLE TRUST

MILLGARD KATHLEEN
LAWLER

MASSEY JOSH
LOW VA RATES LLC

CHRISTENSEN GREGORY
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

MUSGROVE BRENDA
HARRISON THOMAS
UNDERWOOD CONNOR
MGL TRUSTEE LLC

HACKWORTH BILLY

SUPERIOR FAMILY CONSTRUCTION LLC

MISSOURI ELECTRIC COOPERATIVES EMPLOYE

WERRIES DANIEL
MITCHELL
WINKLER LONNIE

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC
CEARLEY FREDRICK

1143 SCHOOL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

454 SCHLESSMAN RD
ANDERSON, MO 648311300

44 HODSON WAY
ANDERSON, MO 64831

941 HOBBS RD
ANDERSON, MO 648319246
207 CLEMENT RD
SELIGMAN, MO 657459201
111 RHINE ST

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

NOEL, MO 64854

NOEL, MO 64854

1143 SCHOOL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

305 JOHNSON RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

593 WILLIAMS LN

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 2938 12/03/2019
2019 3094 12/20/2019
2019 3113 12/23/2019
2019 3127 12/26/2019
2019 3092 12/20/2019
2019 2974 12/06/2019
2019 2940 12/03/2019
2019 2996 12/09/2019
2019 2938 12/03/2019
2019 2967 12/05/2019
2019 3070 12/18/2019

# OF
PAGES

20

28

17

20

17

10

20

15

18

LOAN AMOUNT
$285,950.00

$285,950.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$233,646.00

$233,646.00

$99,400.00

$99,400.00
$85,700.00
$188,686.00

$107,635.00

$382,021.00

$201,000.00

$201,000.00

$285,950.00

$285,950.00

$239,580.00

$239,580.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2020
PAUL

HALL CODY
SANNY JOURNEY
BAKER SAM
SAVAGE JIMMY
HALL JAMES
DAVIS CHAD
ROTROCK KATIE
BARCLAY RONALD
CROW CHAD
NEWBURN GREGORY
STOKES ROBERT
PEOPLES BANK OF SENECA
HACKWORTH BILLY

SUPERIOR FAMILY CONSTRUCTION LLC

PIERCE

TINSLEY SAMUEL
PIKE

BAINTER BONNIE
POGUE

KATHLEEN E MILLGARD REVOCABLE TRUST

MILLGARD KATHLEEN

200 1ST ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
200 1ST ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
1455 MISER RD

NOEL, MO 64854

2671 ELK RIVER RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
1291 LAUGHLIN RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2004 BLANKENSHIP RD
NOEL, MO 64854

813 BACHMAN RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
85 ALLISON RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
1822 JESSE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
625 KYLE RD

NOEL, MO 64854

604 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

NOEL, MO 64854

NOEL, MO 64854

1856 MOUNTAIN RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772

122 PEARL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

3043

3041

3036

2970

2981

2939

2927

2919

3098

3153

2996

3011

3143

3094

RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
12/17/2019 15 $63,500.00
12/17/2019 10 $50,000.00
12/13/2019 10 $60,000.00
12/05/2019 10 $217,000.00
12/09/2019 15 $130,000.00
12/03/2019 11 $82,000.00
12/02/2019 10 $90,000.00
12/02/2019 11 $279,500.00
12/23/2019 11 $62,000.00
12/30/2019 11 $78,000.00

$1,112,000.00

12/09/2019 10 $201,000.00

$201,000.00

12/10/2019 15 $83,420.00
$83,420.00
12/27/2019 14 $131,313.00

$131,313.00

12/20/2019 3 $100,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2020
KATHLEEN E MILLGARD REVOCABLE TRUST

MILLGARD KATHLEEN

PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE INC

LAUGHLIN BRANDON
QUICKEN LOANS INC

MUSGROVE BRENDA
UNDERWOOD CONNOR
HARRISON THOMAS
ROUSE

BENNINGFIELD DANIEL
SIMS

L M HENDRICKS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

LM HENDRICKS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

SNGLERT STEVEN
JORDAN LARRY
RUNDLE KEVIN
SOUTH & ASSOCIATES

STANCELL BRUCE
SOUTHLAW PC

SHERLEY EDDIE
WRIGHT HELEN

2853 PUMP STATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

941 HOBBS RD
ANDERSON, MO 648319246
111 RHINE ST

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

207 CLEMENT RD
SELIGMAN, MO 657459201

110 SPLITLOG ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

2297 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 648439391
2297 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 648439391
2297 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 648439391
1365 RTF

ANDERSON, MO 648318525
23 PACK RD

NOEL, MO 648548126

308 TRACK LOOP
ANDERSON, MO 64831

554 OSAGE LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
554 OSAGE LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 3094 12/20/2019
2019 3110 12/23/2019
2019 3092 12/20/2019
2019 2940 12/03/2019
2019 2974 12/06/2019
2019 3039 12/17/2019
2019 3019 12/12/2019
2019 2958 12/04/2019
2019 2992 12/09/2019
2019 3125 12/26/2019
2019 3052 12/17/2019

# OF
PAGES

3

25

17

17

20

11

12

10

10

18

24

LOAN AMOUNT

$100,000.00

$200,000.00

$132,554.00

$132,554.00
$85,700.00
$107,635.00

$188,686.00

$382,021.00

$52,000.00

$52,000.00

$166,300.00

$60,000.00

$80,000.00

$306,300.00

$183,200.00

$183,200.00

$90,557.00

$90,557.00

THE LAND TiTLE PROFESSIORALS SIMGE | 635



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2020
SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

BENNINGFIELD DANIEL
STREW

JESSEN JESSICA
SINGLETON JENNIFER
THE CORNERSTONE BANK

STOKES ROBERT
SAVAGE JIMMY
NEWBURN GREGORY
ROTROCK KATIE
TIMIOS INC

MEYER HAROLD
MOUNCE LISA

TOP FLITE FINANCIAL INC

MEYER HAROLD
MOUNCE LISA
TOWNSEND

KROL EMILY

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

PANKAU

STANCELL

US BANK TRUST COMPANY

CHAD

BRUCE

110 SPLITLOG ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

604 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2671 ELK RIVER RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
625 KYLE RD

NOEL, MO 64854

813 BACHMAN RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

2865 FIDDLERS RIDGE RD
GOODMAN, MO 648437136
2865 FIDDLERS RIDGE RD
GOODMAN, MO 648437136

2865 FIDDLERS RIDGE RD
GOODMAN, MO 648437136
2865 FIDDLERS RIDGE RD
GOODMAN, MO 648437136

495 ALMA LN
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

2766 RT K

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
308 TRACK LOOP
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

3039

3155

3153

3036

3098

2939

3164

3164

2983

3018

3125

RECORDED PAGES

12/17/2019 11
12/30/2019 4
12/30/2019 11
12/13/2019 10
12/23/2019 11
12/03/2019 11
12/30/2019 15
12/30/2019 15
12/09/2019 15
12/12/2019 11
12/26/2019 18

LOAN AMOUNT

$52,000.00

$52,000.00

$72,000.00

$72,000.00
$78,000.00
$60,000.00
$62,000.00

$82,000.00

$282,000.00

$98,290.00

$98,290.00

$98,290.00

$98,290.00

$53,000.00

$53,000.00
$77,700.00

$183,200.00

$260,900.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, January 15, 2020

PANKAU CHAD
WACO TITLE

HINTON MARK
WEBER

GREEN JOEL
WELLS FARGO BANK NA

SHERLEY EDDIE
WRIGHT HELEN
ZIMMERMAN

CHRISTENSEN GREGORY

2766 RT K
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

13990 RTE
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

NONE FRYE RD
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

554 OSAGE LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
554 OSAGE LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

44 HODSON WAY
ANDERSON, MO 64831

10

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 3018 12/12/2019
2019 3084 12/20/2019
2019 3169 12/31/2019
2019 3052 12/17/2019
2019 3127 12/26/2019

# OF
PAGES

11

15

10

24

28

LOAN AMOUNT
$77,700.00

$77,700.00

$222,400.00

$222,400.00

$170,000.00

$170,000.00

$90,557.00

$90,557.00

$99,400.00

$99,400.00
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